

ANCC@Manor

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | Team | |
|-----------|--------------|------------------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 40.15 | Coco Hamilton | | | | | | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 3½ | 5½ | 4½ | 15.50 | 20.15 | 20.15 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 20.00 | 40.15 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 39.20 | Avery Lehman | | | | | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 5 | 3 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 5 | 15.50 | 21.70 | 39.20 | 2 | | | |
| 3 | 38.90 | Layla Simmons | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 38.90 | 3 | | | |
| 4 | 36.60 | Sydney Johnston | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 3 | 4½ | 4½ | 2½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 4 | 11.00 | 19.80 | 36.60 | 4 | | | |
| 5 | 35.10 | Nora Mann | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 2½ | 4½ | 2½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 9 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 35.10 | 5 | | | |
| 6 | 34.95 | Lily Mathis | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 8 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 19.55 | 34.95 | 6 | | | |
| 7 | 34.25 | Olivia Simmons | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 9 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 19.55 | 34.25 | 7 | | | |
| 8 | 33.60 | Chloe Long | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 33.60 | 8 | | | |
| 9 | 30.15 | Ashley Horton | | | | | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 2½ | 10.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 11 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 2½ | 9.50 | 16.15 | 30.15 | 9 | | | |
| 10 | 24.05 | Taylor Clark | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 14.50 | 7.25 | 24.05 | 10 | Exhibition | | |
| 11 | 23.75 | Samantha Whitman | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4½ | 3½ | 5 | 12.50 | 6.25 | 23.75 | 11 | | | |

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | Team | |
|----------|--------------|------------------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 37.20 | Paul Meydenbauer | | | | | | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 20.40 | 37.20 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 31.50 | Joseph Garner | | | | | | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 2½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 2 | 9.50 | 13.30 | 31.50 | 2 | | | |
| 3 | 20.50 | Hunter Horton | | | | | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 6½ | 2 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 13.50 | 13.50 | 3 | Exhibition | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 6½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.00 | 7.00 | 20.50 | 3 | | | |

ANCC@Manor

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 65.10 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4 | 5 | 4 | 14.00 | 23.80 | 23.80 | 1 | |
| 2 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 41.30 | 2 | |
| 3 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 23.80 | 65.10 | 1 | |
| 2 61.30 Ella Johnston Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 20.30 | 20.30 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 22.10 | 42.40 | 1 | |
| 3 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 2½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3 | 10.50 | 18.90 | 61.30 | 2 | |
| 3 52.45 Liza Moriarty Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 4 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 2½ | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 9.50 | 17.10 | 34.60 | 3 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 17.85 | 52.45 | 3 | |
| 4 39.20 Lillie Bakey Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 5 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 2 | 2 | 3 | 2½ | 2½ | 7.00 | 12.60 | 27.30 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 2½ | 3 | 3 | 2½ | 8.50 | 11.90 | 39.20 | 4 | |
| 5 31.30 Jordyn Bradbard Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 2½ | 9.00 | 12.60 | 12.60 | 6 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 18.70 | 31.30 | 4 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 31.30 | 6 | |
| 6 32.45 Maggie Fangmeyer Manor Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 3 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 3½ | 5 | 3½ | 5 | 13.50 | 6.75 | 24.95 | 6 | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 7.50 | 32.45 | 5 | |

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 59.80 Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 16.25 | 16.25 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 40.90 | 1 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 59.80 | 1 | |
| 2 58.15 Alec Tworkowski Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 19.55 | 19.55 | 1 | |
| 2 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 16.10 | 35.65 | 2 | |
| 3 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 6 | 4 | 15.00 | 22.50 | 58.15 | 2 | |
| 3 54.15 Luke Swarhout Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 32.90 | 5 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 4½ | 3 | 12.50 | 21.25 | 54.15 | 3 | |
| 4 52.50 Will Archer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 4 | 3 | 11.00 | 13.20 | 13.20 | 7 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 3 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 33.60 | 4 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 5 | 3 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 52.50 | 4 | |
| 5 51.90 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 2½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 35.10 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 51.90 | 5 | |
| 6 38.40 Jack Clark Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 2½ | 3 | 2 | 2½ | 8.00 | 11.20 | 11.20 | 8 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 2½ | 2½ | 2½ | 8.50 | 11.90 | 23.10 | 6 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 2½ | 9.00 | 15.30 | 38.40 | 6 | |
| 7 34.10 Teddy Smith Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 2½ | 9.50 | 13.30 | 13.30 | 6 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 1½ | ½ | ½ | ½ | 0 | 1.50 | 2.10 | 15.40 | 8 | |
| 3 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 18.70 | 34.10 | 7 | |
| 8 28.25 Jake Whitman Manor Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 5 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 7.25 | 21.25 | 7 | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 5 | 5½ | 4 | 14.00 | 7.00 | 28.25 | 8 | |

ANCC@Manor

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---------------|------------------|------------------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|----------|---------------|------------------|------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|------|-----|----|----|---|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|-------|-----|----|----|---|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|---|
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>105.95</td> <td>Fiona Tworkowski</td> <td colspan="7">Manor Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101A</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>15.00</td> <td>21.00</td> <td>21.00</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>401B</td> <td>1.5</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6½</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>16.50</td> <td>24.75</td> <td>45.75</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>103C</td> <td>1.6</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6½</td> <td>6</td> <td>6½</td> <td>6</td> <td>6</td> <td>18.50</td> <td>29.60</td> <td>75.35</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>5121D</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6</td> <td>6</td> <td>6½</td> <td>6</td> <td>6</td> <td>18.00</td> <td>30.60</td> <td>105.95</td> <td>1</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 105.95 | Fiona Tworkowski | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 2 | 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 16.50 | 24.75 | 45.75 | 2 | 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.50 | 29.60 | 75.35 | 2 | 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 105.95 | 1 |
| 1 | 105.95 | Fiona Tworkowski | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 16.50 | 24.75 | 45.75 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.50 | 29.60 | 75.35 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 105.95 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>104.30</td> <td>Arissona Winn</td> <td colspan="7">Army Navy Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>401C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>6</td> <td>5</td> <td>5½</td> <td>4</td> <td>16.00</td> <td>22.40</td> <td>22.40</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>201B</td> <td>1.6</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>6</td> <td>6</td> <td>16.50</td> <td>26.40</td> <td>48.80</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>104C</td> <td>2.2</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>5</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.50</td> <td>27.50</td> <td>76.30</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>203C</td> <td>2.0</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>14.00</td> <td>28.00</td> <td>104.30</td> <td>2</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2 | 104.30 | Arissona Winn | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4 | 16.00 | 22.40 | 22.40 | 1 | 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 4½ | 4½ | 6 | 6 | 16.50 | 26.40 | 48.80 | 1 | 3 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 3½ | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 27.50 | 76.30 | 1 | 4 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 28.00 | 104.30 | 2 |
| 2 | 104.30 | Arissona Winn | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4 | 16.00 | 22.40 | 22.40 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 4½ | 4½ | 6 | 6 | 16.50 | 26.40 | 48.80 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 3½ | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 27.50 | 76.30 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 28.00 | 104.30 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>74.30</td> <td>Summer Simmons</td> <td colspan="7">Manor Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101C</td> <td>1.2</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>6</td> <td>5</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>16.00</td> <td>19.20</td> <td>19.20</td> <td>3</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>401C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>11.00</td> <td>15.40</td> <td>34.60</td> <td>3</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>202A</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3</td> <td>11.00</td> <td>18.70</td> <td>53.30</td> <td>3</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>102C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>15.00</td> <td>21.00</td> <td>74.30</td> <td>3</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 3 | 74.30 | Summer Simmons | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 16.00 | 19.20 | 19.20 | 3 | 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 34.60 | 3 | 3 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 18.70 | 53.30 | 3 | 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 74.30 | 3 |
| 3 | 74.30 | Summer Simmons | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 16.00 | 19.20 | 19.20 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 34.60 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 18.70 | 53.30 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 74.30 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>71.40</td> <td>Mae Mathis</td> <td colspan="7">Manor Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101A</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>12.00</td> <td>16.80</td> <td>16.80</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>201A</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3</td> <td>3</td> <td>3</td> <td>3</td> <td>9.00</td> <td>15.30</td> <td>32.10</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>401C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>11.50</td> <td>16.10</td> <td>48.20</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>301C</td> <td>1.6</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>14.50</td> <td>23.20</td> <td>71.40</td> <td>4</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4 | 71.40 | Mae Mathis | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 15.30 | 32.10 | 4 | 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 16.10 | 48.20 | 4 | 4 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 3½ | 14.50 | 23.20 | 71.40 | 4 |
| 4 | 71.40 | Mae Mathis | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 15.30 | 32.10 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 16.10 | 48.20 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 3½ | 14.50 | 23.20 | 71.40 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--------------|--------------------|------------------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|----------|--------------|--------------------|------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|-------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|---|-------|-----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|---|
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>89.35</td> <td>Nathan Amberg</td> <td colspan="7">Army Navy Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101B</td> <td>1.3</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6</td> <td>6</td> <td>5½</td> <td>6</td> <td>4½</td> <td>17.50</td> <td>22.75</td> <td>22.75</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>201A</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.00</td> <td>20.40</td> <td>43.15</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>102B</td> <td>1.5</td> <td>1M</td> <td>6</td> <td>5</td> <td>5½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>5</td> <td>15.50</td> <td>23.25</td> <td>66.40</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>5121D</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>5</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>5</td> <td>13.50</td> <td>22.95</td> <td>89.35</td> <td>1</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 89.35 | Nathan Amberg | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 4½ | 17.50 | 22.75 | 22.75 | 1 | 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.00 | 20.40 | 43.15 | 2 | 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 15.50 | 23.25 | 66.40 | 1 | 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4 | 5 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 89.35 | 1 |
| 1 | 89.35 | Nathan Amberg | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 4½ | 17.50 | 22.75 | 22.75 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.00 | 20.40 | 43.15 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 15.50 | 23.25 | 66.40 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4 | 5 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 89.35 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>83.55</td> <td>John Mann</td> <td colspan="7">Manor Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101A</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.50</td> <td>17.50</td> <td>17.50</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>5111A</td> <td>1.8</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>14.00</td> <td>25.20</td> <td>42.70</td> <td>3</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>102C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>14.00</td> <td>19.60</td> <td>62.30</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>5121D</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>5</td> <td>5</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.50</td> <td>21.25</td> <td>83.55</td> <td>2</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2 | 83.55 | John Mann | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 25.20 | 42.70 | 3 | 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 19.60 | 62.30 | 2 | 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 5 | 5 | 3½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 83.55 | 2 |
| 2 | 83.55 | John Mann | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 25.20 | 42.70 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 19.60 | 62.30 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 5 | 5 | 3½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 83.55 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>77.75</td> <td>Hamilton Ridenhour</td> <td colspan="7">Army Navy Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101B</td> <td>1.3</td> <td>1M</td> <td>2½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>11.00</td> <td>14.30</td> <td>14.30</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>201A</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>14.00</td> <td>23.80</td> <td>38.10</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>103B</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.50</td> <td>21.25</td> <td>59.35</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>302C</td> <td>1.6</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>11.50</td> <td>18.40</td> <td>77.75</td> <td>3</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 3 | 77.75 | Hamilton Ridenhour | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 2½ | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 14.30 | 14.30 | 4 | 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 14.00 | 23.80 | 38.10 | 4 | 3 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 59.35 | 4 | 4 | 302C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 18.40 | 77.75 | 3 |
| 3 | 77.75 | Hamilton Ridenhour | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 2½ | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 14.30 | 14.30 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 14.00 | 23.80 | 38.10 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 59.35 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 302C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 18.40 | 77.75 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1"> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>75.50</td> <td>Joe Fangmeyer</td> <td colspan="7">Manor Country Club</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>1</td> <td>101A</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4</td> <td>4</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>12.50</td> <td>17.50</td> <td>17.50</td> <td>2</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td>201A</td> <td>1.7</td> <td>1M</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5½</td> <td>5</td> <td>5½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>16.00</td> <td>27.20</td> <td>44.70</td> <td>1</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td>102C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>4</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3½</td> <td>11.00</td> <td>15.40</td> <td>60.10</td> <td>3</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4</td> <td>401C</td> <td>1.4</td> <td>1M</td> <td>4½</td> <td>4½</td> <td>3</td> <td>3½</td> <td>3</td> <td>11.00</td> <td>15.40</td> <td>75.50</td> <td>4</td> </tr> </table> | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4 | 75.50 | Joe Fangmeyer | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 16.00 | 27.20 | 44.70 | 1 | 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 60.10 | 3 | 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 75.50 | 4 |
| 4 | 75.50 | Joe Fangmeyer | Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 2 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 16.00 | 27.20 | 44.70 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 60.10 | 3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 75.50 | 4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

ANCC@Manor

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 143.60 Kylie Payne Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 7 | 7 | 19.00 | 22.80 | 22.80 | 4 | |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 7 | 6 | 6½ | 8 | 7½ | 21.00 | 31.50 | 54.30 | 1 | |
| 3 | 301B | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 7 | 7 | 6 | 19.00 | 32.30 | 86.60 | 1 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 6 | 4 | 15.00 | 24.00 | 110.60 | 2 | |
| 5 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 6½ | 5 | 6 | 16.50 | 33.00 | 143.60 | 1 | |
| 2 140.50 CC Jacobs Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 7 | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 22.20 | 22.20 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 15.50 | 26.35 | 48.55 | 6 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 18.50 | 33.30 | 81.85 | 2 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 5½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 33.15 | 115.00 | 1 | |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 6 | 4½ | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 140.50 | 2 | |
| 3 135.25 Rylee Borda Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 25.90 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 51.40 | 4 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 18.00 | 25.20 | 76.60 | 3 | |
| 4 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 18.50 | 31.45 | 108.05 | 3 | |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 5½ | 5 | 17.00 | 27.20 | 135.25 | 3 | |
| 4 123.05 Maggie DiMaio Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 23.10 | 23.10 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 17.50 | 29.75 | 52.85 | 2 | |
| 3 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 4½ | 14.50 | 23.20 | 76.05 | 4 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 20.00 | 96.05 | 4 | |
| 5 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 15.00 | 27.00 | 123.05 | 4 | |
| 5 112.10 Ruth Fangmeyer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 6½ | 18.50 | 24.05 | 24.05 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 52.10 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 71.00 | 5 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 21.60 | 92.60 | 5 | |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 19.50 | 112.10 | 5 | |
| 6 110.95 Becky Vollmer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 6 | 17.50 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 6 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 4½ | 6 | 5½ | 15.50 | 27.90 | 48.90 | 5 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 12.50 | 21.25 | 70.15 | 6 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 11.00 | 19.80 | 89.95 | 6 | |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 14.00 | 21.00 | 110.95 | 6 | |

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 200.40 Rayce Winn Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 8 | 7½ | 6½ | 7½ | 7½ | 22.50 | 33.75 | 33.75 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 8 | 7 | 20.00 | 32.00 | 65.75 | 1 | |
| 3 | 301B | 1.7 | 1M | 8 | 7½ | 8 | 7½ | 8 | 23.50 | 39.95 | 105.70 | 1 | |
| 4 | 203B | 2.3 | 1M | 7½ | 7 | 7½ | 8 | 6½ | 22.00 | 50.60 | 156.30 | 1 | |
| 5 | 303C | 2.1 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 8 | 7½ | 7 | 21.00 | 44.10 | 200.40 | 1 | |
| 2 153.80 Mateo Gruendel Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 19.80 | 19.80 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 17.00 | 28.90 | 48.70 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 5 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 18.50 | 25.90 | 74.60 | 3 | |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 8 | 7 | 7½ | 21.00 | 46.20 | 120.80 | 2 | |
| 5 | 204C | 2.2 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 4 | 15.00 | 33.00 | 153.80 | 2 | |
| 3 131.55 Zack Phillips Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 19.00 | 22.80 | 22.80 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 6½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 50.85 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 23.80 | 74.65 | 2 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 7 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 7 | 19.50 | 27.30 | 101.95 | 3 | |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 7 | 18.50 | 29.60 | 131.55 | 3 | |
| 4 59.85 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 1½ | 1½ | 4 | 2 | 2 | 5.50 | 6.60 | 6.60 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 31.25 | 4 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 15.50 | 27.90 | 59.15 | 4 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | ½ | ½ | 0.50 | 0.70 | 59.85 | 4 | |
| 5 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 59.85 | 4 | |

ANCC@Manor

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|-------|-------|-------|------|
|-------|-------|-------|------|

| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges | Awards | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|--------|-----|--------|----------------|-------|-------|--------|-----|
| 1 246.80 Callie Borda Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 8½ 7 7½ 7½ 6½ | 22.00 | 33.00 | 33.00 | 1 |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 7 7 6½ 7½ 6½ | 20.50 | 32.80 | 65.80 | 1 |
| 3 | 301B | 1.7 | 1M | 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ | 22.50 | 38.25 | 104.05 | 1 |
| 4 | 104B | 2.3 | 1M | 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ | 20.00 | 46.00 | 150.05 | 1 |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 | 1M | 7 7 7½ 7½ 6½ | 21.50 | 47.30 | 197.35 | 1 |
| 6 | 5223D | 2.3 | 1M | 7½ 7 8 7 7 | 21.50 | 49.45 | 246.80 | 1 |
| 2 199.20 Claire Fergusson Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 8 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ | 21.50 | 32.25 | 32.25 | 2 |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 6 | 19.00 | 30.40 | 62.65 | 2 |
| 3 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 8 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ | 22.50 | 29.25 | 91.90 | 2 |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 7 7 7½ 7 7 | 21.00 | 35.70 | 127.60 | 2 |
| 5 | 5122D | 1.9 | 1M | 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 5½ | 20.00 | 38.00 | 165.60 | 2 |
| 6 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 6½ 7½ 7½ 7 | 21.00 | 33.60 | 199.20 | 2 |
| 3 170.10 Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6½ 6 6 6 7 | 18.50 | 24.05 | 24.05 | 3 |
| 2 | 301B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 8 | 20.50 | 34.85 | 58.90 | 3 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ 5½ 4½ 6½ 6 | 18.00 | 27.00 | 85.90 | 3 |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 118.20 | 3 |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ | 16.50 | 26.40 | 144.60 | 3 |
| 6 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ 5 5 5 5½ | 15.00 | 25.50 | 170.10 | 3 |
| 4 158.30 Gabriella Parrillo Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ 5 5½ 6 5½ | 16.50 | 19.80 | 19.80 | 4 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ 4 4½ 5 5 | 14.00 | 23.80 | 43.60 | 4 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 5½ 6 7 7 | 19.00 | 26.60 | 70.20 | 4 |
| 4 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 6 5½ 6½ 6½ | 18.50 | 29.60 | 99.80 | 4 |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ | 18.00 | 28.80 | 128.60 | 4 |
| 6 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ | 16.50 | 29.70 | 158.30 | 4 |

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|-------|-------|-------|------|
|-------|-------|-------|------|

| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges | Awards | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|--------|-----|--------|---------------|-------|-------|--------|-----|
| 1 203.35 Jack Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 7 6 6 7½ 7½ | 20.50 | 26.65 | 26.65 | 1 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 | 16.00 | 27.20 | 53.85 | 1 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 7 6½ 7 7½ 7 | 21.00 | 31.50 | 85.35 | 1 |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 | 17.00 | 37.40 | 122.75 | 1 |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 | 1M | 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 7½ | 21.00 | 46.20 | 168.95 | 1 |
| 6 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 6½ 8 7½ 7½ | 21.50 | 34.40 | 203.35 | 1 |